VR Series Ordering Code
Part # 		  Description 		  Terminal Type
VR04-PCB-0 	 4 Pin Socket (Fig. 1) 		  PC Board
VR04-SPCB-0	 4 Pin Socket (Fig. 1) 		  PC Board
VR05-PCB	 5 Pin Socket (Fig. 2)		  PC Board
VR05-SPCB	 5 Pin Socket (Fig. 2)		  PC Board
VR05-FW	 5 Pin Connector for Wire 	 Crimp (see chart)
		  Harnessing (Fig. 3)
VR05-LFW	 5 Pin Connector for Wire 	 Crimp (see chart)
		  Harnessing (Fig. 4)
		 Terminal Compatibility Chart
Custom Connector Corporation recommends the following terminals to be
used in conjunction with our VR Series relay socket series. All Parts listed